Rothschild Asset Management Expands Large Cap Investment Team with Addition of Tiffany Li as Technology Analyst

NEW YORK, May 12, 2016 -- Rothschild Asset Management Inc., the US asset management business of Rothschild & Co ("Rothschild"), today announced the appointment of Tiffany Li as Vice President. She has joined the Large Cap equity investment team as a Technology Analyst.

Ms. Li's appointment underlines the firm's commitment to continue building a pre-eminent asset management business for Rothschild in North America and deepens the equity platform's strength in bottom-up security selection.

"The addition of Tiffany strengthens our investment team and further enhances our large-cap equities capabilities," said R. Daniel Oshinskie, CIO of Rothschild Asset Management. "Tiffany brings to Rothschild a strong track record in analyzing technology companies, and performing fundamental research."

Ms. Li joins Rothschild from Amici Capital, where she spent four years serving as an analyst specializing in the technology and retail sectors. She was also an analyst at Unterberg Capital, where she served as a technology generalist. Prior to that, she worked for four years at UBS Securities as an associate director in the Global Technology Investment Banking Group. Ms. Li earned a BS from Cornell University, where she majored in Electrical & Computer Engineering.

As part of its long-term growth strategy, Rothschild Asset Management has made several appointments throughout the past year across several areas of the business, including investment management, operations, retail distribution and institutional sales.

About Rothschild Asset Management Inc.

Headquartered in New York, Rothschild Asset Management Inc. manages investments covering a range of U.S. securities including large-cap, small/mid-cap, small-cap, balanced, smart beta, and alternative solutions. The firm seeks to provide superior performance while controlling risk. Rothschild's seasoned teams of investment professionals use a disciplined investment philosophy and an integrated process focused on fundamentals. The firm manages assets for a broad range of clients including corporations, endowments, foundations, healthcare organizations, high-net-worth investors, public pension funds, subadvisory and Taft-Hartley plans. Rothschild Asset Management Inc. is part of Rothschild & Co, one of the world's largest independent financial advisory groups.

Media contact: Benjamin Poor (212) 403-5288

Director, Head of North America Marketing

Rothschild Asset Management Inc.